
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Procurement Consultation 111 days Mon 23/02/09

2

3 Produce eight page insert 33 days Wed 01/04/09

4 Preliminary design and layout 10 days Wed 01/04/09

5 Developer information available 0 days Mon 20/04/09

6 Final Design 5 days Mon 20/04/09

7 Approve leaflet 0 days Fri 24/04/09

8 To print 5 days Mon 27/04/09

9 Distribution 10 days Mon 04/05/09

10

11 Prepare exhibition information 15 days Fri 24/04/09

12 Design panels 10 days Fri 24/04/09

13 Approve Exhibition panels 0 days Thu 07/05/09

14 Print panel and questionnaires 5 days Fri 08/05/09

15 Delivery to CYC 0 days Thu 14/05/09

16

17 Exhibition 69 days Mon 23/02/09

18 Evaluate and select venue 5 days Mon 23/02/09

19 Book venue 0 days Fri 27/02/09

20 Set up venue 1 day Mon 25/05/09

21 Exhibition 3 days Tue 26/05/09

22

23 Media 5 days Wed 20/05/09

24 Prepare for radio interview 3 days Wed 20/05/09

25 Radio interview 1 day Tue 26/05/09

26

27 Website 6 days Mon 27/04/09

28 Assemble material 1 day Mon 27/04/09

29 Design period 3 days Tue 28/04/09

30 Format for web use 2 days Fri 01/05/09

31 Website live 0 days Mon 04/05/09

32

33 Council consultation feedback 37 days Thu 04/06/09

34 Deadline for comments 0 days Thu 04/06/09

35 Analyse & agree feedback 12 days Fri 05/06/09

36 Developer scheme refinement 25 days Tue 23/06/09

37 Detailed Solution Submission 0 days Mon 27/07/09
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